Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Mcneill - (439857) - Thornaby SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:01.67
1:06.24
1:06.98
1:09.43
1:10.13

1:10.67

:110.73

:110.76

111.64

111.96

112.78

114.98

:116.07

:118.80

:26.66

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

20/09/14
21/09/13
16/11/13
12/05/12
28/10/12
15/12/12
06/11/11
19/02/12
22/09/12
10/12/11
18/09/11
12/02/12
14/05/11
25/04/10
16/05/09

Date

20/09/14
16/11/13
21/09/13
15/12/12
28/10/12
22/09/12
12/05/12
19/02/12

Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Meet
BOSSS Christmas Gala

Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet
Durham City Very Last Chance Gala
Richmond Dales Open Meet
Middlesbrough Junior Xmas Gala
South Tyneside September Meet
Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala
Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet
Derwentside 65 Roses

Wear Valley Level 2 Meet

Meet

Richmond Dales ASC Open Meet
Borough of Stockton Winter Festival
Richmond Dales Level 3 Meet
BOSSS Christmas Gala
Middlesbrough Halloween Meet
Richmond Dales Open Meet
Middlesbrough 11th Open Meet

Durham City Very Last Chance Gala

Venue

Durham

Durham
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Bishop Auckland
Durham

Durham
Middlesbrough
Hebburn
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Venue

Durham
Billingham
Durham
Billingham
Middlesbrough
Durham
Middlesbrough

Durham
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 2
Stockton 2
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 4
Stockton 3
Stockton 4
Stockton 4
Stockton 4
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 3
Stockton 2
Stockton 3
Stockton 2
Stockton 4
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1:14.98
1:11.96
1:10.73
1:12.78
1:16.07
1:18.80

1:26.66
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12/02/12
10/12/11
06/11/11
18/09/11
14/05/11
25/04/10
16/05/09

Middlesbrough AA Grade Gala
Middlesbrough Junior Xmas Gala
Wear Valley Guy Fawkes Meet
South Tyneside September Meet
Wear Valley 20th Level 3 Meet
Derwentside 65 Roses

Wear Valley Level 2 Meet

Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Bishop Auckland
Hebburn

Bishop Auckland
Stanley

Bishop Auckland

Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton
Stockton

Stockton
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